
W L W L
I I I I

II II
II II

59-33
34-44
26-38
40-31
38-40
42-28

58

31 38
12

38

40
28

43
46

36

SMN AUX-2

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

6:30PM

SAT

CHAMPION

SMN AUX-2
SMN AUX-2

B1               VS               B3

B1               VS               B2

SAT
7:30PM
8:30PM

A1               VS               A3

A2               VS               A3
B2               VS               B3

SAT
SAT

4:30PM
5:30PMSAT

POOL B
(1)     BVW BEARS

(3)     ALL FRONTIER ATTACK

SMN AUX-2
SMN AUX-2
SMN AUX-2

(1)     FRONTENAC FORCE
(2)     MBC-MARTIN

(3)     KC 76'ERS

A1               VS               A2

(2)     MBC-HOLMES

SAT 3:30PM

                                                                                     POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

A.F. ATTACK

FRONTENAC FORCE

KCP/GYMRATS MAYB Tournament Series
5TH-6TH BOYS DIVISION

KC 76ERS

MBC-HOLMES

BVW BEARS KC 76ERSSUN 11AM SME MAIN-2

POOL A

KC 76ERS
SUN 9AM SME MAIN-2

SUN 10AM SME MAIN-2

SUN 12PM SME MAIN-2

SUN 1PM SME MAIN-2

FRONTENAC FORCE

MBC-HOLMES

FRONTENAC FORCE

MBC-MARTIN



W L W L
II II
I I I I

II II

40-37
16-42
49-10
16-42
53-33
40-42

59

47 49
51

23

52
33

46
28

48

SUN 9AM SME MAIN-1

SUN 10AM SME MAIN-1

SUN 12PM SME MAIN-1

SUN 1PM SME MAIN-1

BLAZERS

KC DRAGONS

MBC-SCHWARTZ

BLAZERS

NL FALCONS

NL FALCONS

KCP/GYMRATS MAYB Tournament Series
7TH BOYS DIVISION

TOPEKA BULLS

MBC-GARRISON

MBC-GARRISON TOPEKA BULLSSUN 11AM SME MAIN-1

POOL A
(1)     TOPEKA BULLS

(2)     MBC-GARRISON
(3)     KC DRAGONS

A1               VS               A2

(2)     MBC-SCHWARTZ

SAT 3:30PM

                                                                                     POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

4:30PM
5:30PMSAT

POOL B
(1)     NL FALCONS

(3)     BLAZERS

SMN AUX-1
SMN AUX-1
SMN AUX-1

SAT
7:30PM
8:30PM

A1               VS               A3

A2               VS               A3
B2               VS               B3

SAT
SAT

TOPEKA BULLS

SMN AUX-1

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

6:30PM

SAT

CHAMPION

SMN AUX-1
SMN AUX-1

B1               VS               B3

B1               VS               B2



W L W L
II II
I I II

II I I

66-34
58-30
54-40
45-41
46-44
32-47

62

51 52
33

53

66
56

29
49

40

SMN MAIN

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

6:30PM

SAT

CHAMPION

SMN MAIN
SMN MAIN

B1               VS               B3

B1               VS               B2

SAT
7:30PM
8:30PM

A1               VS               A3

A2               VS               A3
B2               VS               B3

SAT
SAT

3:15PM
5:30PMSAT

POOL B
(1)     MIDWEST 2017

(3)     WILDCATS

SMN MAIN
SMN MAIN
SMN MAIN

(1)     KC DRAGONS
(2)     MBC-HOLZER

(3)     NL FALCONS

A1               VS               A2

(2)     MBC-EATON

SAT 2:15PM

                                                                                     POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

MBC-HOLZER

MBC-HOLZER

KCP/GYMRATS MAYB Tournament Series
8TH BOYS DIVISION

KC DRAGONS

NL FALCONS

WILDCATS KC DRAGONSSUN 11AM SME AUX

POOL A

MIDWEST 2017
SUN 9AM SME AUX

SUN 10AM SME AUX

SUN 12PM SME AUX

SUN 1PM SME AUX

MIDWEST 2017

NL FALCONS

MBC-EATON

MIDWEST 2017



(1) LOUISBURG WILDCATS I III  

(2) ECLIPSE 6-WHITE IIII 1ST

(3) LIBERTY PUMAS III I
(4) ECLIPSE 5-BLACK II II
(5) RUNNING REBELS III

(1)                      VS                         (2)     SAT 4:00PM SME AUX 11-34
 

(3)                      VS                         (4) SAT 6:00PM SME MAIN 17-15

(1)                      VS                         (5) SAT 6:00PM SME AUX 30-19
 

(2)                      VS                         (3) SAT 8:00PM SME MAIN 24-23
 

(4)                      VS                         (5) SAT 8:00PM SME AUX 35-12
 

(1)                      VS                         (4) SUN 9:00AM SMN AUX-1 10-32
 

(2)                      VS                         (5) SUN 9:00AM SMN AUX-2 36-15
 

(3)                      VS                         (5) SUN 11:00 AM SMN AUX-2 41-6
 

(2)                      VS                         (4) SUN 11:00 AM SMN AUX-1 34-17

(1)                      VS                         (3) SUN 12:00PM SMN AUX-2 23-42
NOTE: THIS TOURNAMENT WILL BE PLAYED IN ROUND-ROBIN FORMAT:
IN THE CASE OF A TIE THE FOLLOWING WILL APPLY:
- TWO WAY TIE: HEAD TO HEAD RESULT
- POINT SPREAD (MAXIMUM 15 POINTS)
- DEFENSIVE POINTS ALLOWED

SCHEDULE

KC PREMIERE/MAYB Tournament Series
5TH/6TH GIRLS DIVISION

W                     L



W L W L
II II

II I I
I I II

33-26
36-25
60-51
23-25
39-10
46-23

16

60 37
36

58

33
41

36
18

19

SUN 8AM SMN AUX-2

SUN 8AM SMN AUX-1

SUN 10AM SMN AUX-1

SUN 12PM SMN AUX-1

STINGERZ

MO ENERGY

BLAZERS BLUE

STINGERZ

LADY BANDITS

BLAZERS BLUE

KCP/GYMRATS MAYB Tournament Series
8TH GIRLS DIVISION

B3C X-PLOSION

ECLIPSE 13U BLACK

ECLIPSE 13U BLACK ECLIPSE 13U BLACKSUN 10AM SMN AUX-2

POOL A
(1)     B3C X-PLOSION

(2)     ECLIPSE 13U BLACK
(3)     MO ENERGY

A1               VS               A2

(2)     BLAZER BLUE

SAT 3:00PM

                                                                                     POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

5:00PM
5:00PMSAT

POOL B
(1)     STINGERZ

(3)     LADY BANDITS

SME AUX
SME MAIN
SME AUX

SAT
7:00PM
9:00PM

B1               VS               B2

B1               VS               B3
B2               VS               B3

SAT
SAT

STINGERZ

SME MAIN

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

7:00PM

SAT

CHAMPION

SME AUX
SME AUX

A2               VS               A3

A1               VS               A3
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